Payment Summary

Season Cost Deposit September October November December
19U: $3950 $500 $862.50 $862.50 $862.50 $862.50
16U: $3950 $500 $862.50 $862.50 $862.50 $862.50
14U: $3850 $500 $837.50 $837.50 $837.50 $837.50

$500 nonrefundable deposit is due at registration. Payment is due on the 1°* of each month.

Season Fees Breakdown
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Off ice training

Ice for practices and games
League Fees for WGHL Nutrition coaching
On ice apparel package Hull Hockey skills training 2x per month

Off ice apparel package Mountain High Hockey goalie training



Team Practice Ice Game Ice Total Ice
19U Tier I 42.5 17.5 60 Hours
16U Tier I 42.5 17.5 60 Hours
14U Tier Il 42.5 12.5 55 Hours

Team Fees

Team fees are additional monthly charges collected by the designated team treasurer. These
fees cover expenses such as tournament entry costs, coaches’ travel and per diem, team
manager travel, team supplies, miscellaneous extras, end-of-season gifts, and the team party.
Team fees are based on actual expenses incurred during the current season, but can be
estimated based on team fees charged in prior seasons. Team fees are divided equally among
all players and cannot be paid using scholarships.

Team 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025
19U Tier Il $3,093 $3,629 $1,939
16U Tier I $1,691 $2,205 $1,273
14U Tier Il $1,686 $1,576 $1,921
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Probable Schedule

DATE

August 13, 2025

August 19, 2025

August 30 - September 1, 2025

September TBD

September 12-14, 2025

September 19-22, 2025

October 16-19, 2025

November 14-16, 2025

November 14-16, 2025

November 14-16, 2025

November 28-30, 2025

December 12-14, 2025

January 17-19, 2026

January 30th - February 1, 2026

February TBD

March 5-8, 2026

March 25-29, 2026

March 25-29, 2026

March 25-29, 2026

EVENT

First Practice

First Practice

NGHL Labor Day Challenge

Team Wyoming Games

Mountain Select Series

WGHL Showcase

Silver Stick

WGHL

WGHL

WGHL

NGHL Mile High Invitational

WGHL

PIP MLK Mountain Mayhem

WGHL Finals

CAHA State

RMD Districts

USA Hockey Nationals

USA Hockey Nationals

USA Hockey Nationals

LOCATION

Edge Ice Arena

Edge Ice Arena

Connecticut

Littleton, CO

Breckenridge, CO

Anaheim, CA

Denver, CO

Jackson Hole, WY

TBD

TBD

Denver, CO

Phoenix, AZ

Denver, CO

Denver, CO

Denver, CO

Denver, CO

Rochester, Ml

St. Louis, MO

Rockland, MA

TEAMS

16

14/19

16/19

14/16/19

14/16/19

14/16/19

14/16/19

16

14

19

14/16/19

14/16/19

14/16/19

14/16/19

14/16/19

14/16/19

14

16

19

Out of state tournaments will be decided by coaching staff - plan on a minimum of 1 additional out of state tournament.



