

Payment Summary

Season Cost	Deposit	September	October	November	December
19U: \$3950	\$500	\$862.50	\$862.50	\$862.50	\$862.50
16U: \$3950	\$500	\$862.50	\$862.50	\$862.50	\$862.50
14U: \$3850	\$500	\$837.50	\$837.50	\$837.50	\$837.50

\$500 nonrefundable deposit is due at registration. Payment is due on the 1st of each month.

Season Fees Breakdown



Ice for practices and games

League Fees for WGHL

On ice apparel package

Off ice apparel package



Off ice training

Nutrition coaching

Hull Hockey skills training 2x per month

Mountain High Hockey goalie training

Team	Practice Ice	Game Ice	Total Ice
19U Tier II	42.5	17.5	60 Hours
16U Tier II	42.5	17.5	60 Hours
14U Tier II	42.5	12.5	55 Hours

Team Fees

Team fees are additional monthly charges collected by the designated team treasurer. These fees cover expenses such as tournament entry costs, coaches' travel and per diem, team manager travel, team supplies, miscellaneous extras, end-of-season gifts, and the team party. Team fees are based on actual expenses incurred during the current season, but can be estimated based on team fees charged in prior seasons. Team fees are divided equally among all players and cannot be paid using scholarships.

Team	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025
19U Tier II	\$3,093	\$3,629	\$1,939
16U Tier II	\$1,691	\$2,205	\$1,273
14U Tier II	\$1,686	\$1,576	\$1,921

Leagues







Probable Schedule

DATE	EVENT	LOCATION	TEAMS
August 13, 2025	First Practice	Edge Ice Arena	16
August 19, 2025	First Practice	Edge Ice Arena	14/19
August 30 - September 1, 2025	NGHL Labor Day Challenge	Connecticut	16/19
September TBD	Team Wyoming Games	Littleton, CO	14/16/19
September 12-14, 2025	Mountain Select Series	Breckenridge, CO	14/16/19
September 19-22, 2025	WGHL Showcase	Anaheim, CA	14/16/19
October 16-19, 2025	Silver Stick	Denver, CO	14/16/19
November 14-16, 2025	WGHL	Jackson Hole, WY	16
November 14-16, 2025	WGHL	TBD	14
November 14-16, 2025	WGHL	TBD	19
November 28-30, 2025	NGHL Mile High Invitational	Denver, CO	14/16/19
December 12-14, 2025	WGHL	Phoenix, AZ	14/16/19
January 17-19, 2026	PIP MLK Mountain Mayhem	Denver, CO	14/16/19
January 30th - February 1, 2026	WGHL Finals	Denver, CO	14/16/19
February TBD	CAHA State	Denver, CO	14/16/19
March 5-8, 2026	RMD Districts	Denver, CO	14/16/19
March 25-29, 2026	USA Hockey Nationals	Rochester, MI	14
March 25-29, 2026	USA Hockey Nationals	St. Louis, MO	16
March 25-29, 2026	USA Hockey Nationals	Rockland, MA	19

 $Out\ of\ state\ tournaments\ will\ be\ decided\ by\ coaching\ staff\ -\ plan\ on\ a\ minimum\ of\ 1\ additional\ out\ of\ state\ tournament.$